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LAND DEVELOPMENT DIVISION

PERMITS AND SUBDIVISIONS SECTION

SECTION HEAD:
ASST. SECTION HEAD:
FIELD OPERATIONS:

P.O. 1 BALDWIN PARK
P.O. 2 VALENCIA
P.O. 3 WESTCHESTER
P.O. 4 HOLLYDALE
P.O. 5 PALMDALE
Alhambra Headquarters

Sam Chinn
George Papik
Dan Heald

Ivan Samarzich
Bob Lexin
Lorenzo Villa
Tony Moran
Scott Thompson
General Information

NAME PHONE

Revised 02/19/2013

(626) 458-4940
(626) 458-4960
(626) 458-4917

(626) 338-9515
(661) 222-2948
(310) 649-6300
(562) 861-3580
(661) 947-4151
(626) 458-3129

LOS ANGELES COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

900 South Fremont Avenue
Alhambra, CA 91803

E-MAIL

schinn@dpw.lacounty.gov
gpapik@dpw.lacounty.gov
dheald@dpw.lacounty.gov

isamarzi@dpw.lacounty.gov
rlexin@dpw.lacounty.gov
lvilla@dpw.lacounty.gov
amoran@dpw.lacounty.gov
sthomp@dpw.lacounty.gov

Effective Date: 03/01/2013


